

## PRESS RELEASE

Joy Doran, co founder of **The Joy of Light**, which designs and produces decorative candle and fireplace matchboxes, announced the introduction of a new collection called "The Lynn Chase Collection". This new collection is comprised of artworks provided by designer Lynn Chase including Lynn's original artwork which launched her Winter Game Birds porcelain lines.

Additionally available in this collection are matchboxes in four-inch and nine inch formats, utilizing artwork from Lynn Chase's, Jaguar Jungle, Saint Tropez and American Waters tableware collections.

In this collaboration between The Joy of Light and Lynn Chase, a portion of the proceeds of sales of all matchboxes using Lynn's designs will be donated to the Lynn Chase Wildlife Foundation, an independent, non-profit organization, through which a wide variety of projects are supported to preserve and protect endangered species and their habitat.

The Joy of Light specializes in reproduction of both old and new artworks on matchboxes in four and nine inch formats used as home accents, candle and fireplace accessories and currently produces more than fifty different designs. Their products are sold through fine specialty stores, tabletop retailers and high end chain stores.

For more information on The Joy of Light go to www.thejoyoflight.com or call: 860-267-4611. The Lynn Chase Wildlife Foundation can be accessed at www.chasewildlife.org